Flow Solutions
Tel 01444 244446 www.plasson.co.uksales@plasson.co.uk
PLASSGAS
Fitting Instructions - PlassGas
1
Prior to use and without dismantling check for
any sign of damage. Visually inspect the internal
sealing ring for dirt or debris, this can be removed

S
O
N
 P
L
A
S
S
G
A
S
PlassGas The innovative reusable solution for
purging and bypass applications on PE gas mains.
PLASSGAS
Code Description size (mm)
PG1076UQ032010 PlassGas Reusable FI Elbow 32 x 1”
PG1076UQ063020 PlassGas Reusable FI Elbow 63 x 2”
Code Description size (mm)
PG1077UQ032010 PlassGas Reusable MI Elbow 32 x 1”
PG1077UQ063020 PlassGas Reusable MI Elbow 63 x 2”
Code Description size (mm)
PG1012UQ0032 PlassGas Reusable End Cap 32
PG1012UQ0063 PlassGas Reusable End Cap 63
Code Description size (mm)
PG1001UQQ032 PlassGas Reusable Coupler 32
PG1001UQQ063 PlassGas Reusable Coupler 63
Code Description size (mm)
PG1005UQQ032 PlassGas Reusable 90° Elbow 32
PG1005UQQ063 PlassGas Reusable 90° Elbow 63
Code Description size (mm)
PG10990032P PlassGas Wrench for 32mm Reusable for 32mm
PG10990063P PlassGas Wrench for 63mm Reusable for 63mm
Code Description size (mm)
PG1004UQQ032 PlassGas Reusable 90° Tee 32mm
PG1004UQQ063 PlassGas Reusable 90° Tee 63mm
Code Description size (mm)
PJ189600063020P PlassGas Chamfer Tool for 20-63mm Reusable for 20-63mm
Code Description size (mm)
PG1072UQ063020 PlassGas Reusable MI Adaptor 63 x 2
PG
as
_F
itI